
École Bancroft School 
2025-2026 ITEMIZED LIST OF SCHOOL FEES 

  

LUNCH SUPERVISION FEE FOR ALL STUDENTS : $ 270.00 ($1.50 / day) 

GRADE K4 Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 35.00 
$ 15.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

TOTAL FOR GRADE K4 $ 74.00 
   

GRADE K5 Workbook / Exercise Book 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 10.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 15.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE K5 $ 74.00 
   

GRADE 1 French Workbook (Abracadamots) 
Math Workbook (Numérik) 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 17.00 
$ 20.00 
$ 35.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE 1 $ 117.00 
   

GRADE 2 English Workbook (Canadian Spelling) 
French Workbook (Abracadamots) 
Math Workbook (Numérik) 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 17.00 
$ 17.00 
$ 20.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE 2 $ 133.00 
   

GRADE 3 English Workbook (Canadian Spelling) 
French Workbook (Amstragram) 
Math Workbook (Numbers) 
Science Workbook (Éclair de génie) 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 17.00 
$ 14.00 
$ 22.00 
$ 14.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE 3 $ 146.00 
   

GRADE 4 English Workbook (Canadian Daily Reading Comprehension) 
French Workbook (Zig Zag) 
Math Workbook (Numbers) 
Science Workbook (Éclair de génie) 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 17.00 
$ 21.00 
$ 22.00 
$ 14.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE 4 $ 153.00 
   

GRADE 5 French Workbook (Cap sur le français) 
Math Workbook (Decimals) 
Science Workbook (Éclair de génie) 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 19.00 
$ 23.00 
$ 14.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE 5 $ 140.00 
   

GRADE 6 French Workbook (Cap sur le français) 
Math Workbook (Decimals) 
Science Workbook (Éclair de génie) 
Worksheets  
Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) 
Bancroft School T-shirt 
Student Agenda 

$ 19.00 
$ 23.00 
$ 14.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 30.00 
$ 15.00 
$   9.00 

 TOTAL FOR GRADE 6 $ 140.00 




