

École Bancroft School

2025-2026 ITEMIZED LIST OF SCHOOL FEES

GRADE K4	Markahaata	\$ 35.00
GRADE N4	Worksheets	
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 15.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda	\$ 9.00
	TOTAL FOR GRADE K4	\$ 74.00
GRADE K5	Workbook / Exercise Book	\$10.00
	Worksheets	\$ 25.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 15.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda	\$ 9.00
	TOTAL FOR GRADE K5	\$ 74.00
CRADE 4	Franch Markhack (Abracadamata)	¢ 17.00
GRADE 1	French Workbook (Abracadamots)	\$ 17.00
	Math Workbook (Numérik) Worksheets	\$ 20.00 \$ 35.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 30.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
		\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda TOTAL FOR GRADE 1	·
	TOTAL FOR GRADE T	\$ 117.00
GRADE 2	English Workbook (Canadian Spelling)	\$ 17.00
	French Workbook (Abracadamots)	\$ 17.00
	Math Workbook (Numérik)	\$ 20.00
	Worksheets	\$ 25.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 30.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda	\$ 9.00
	TOTAL FOR GRADE 2	\$ 133.00
GRADE 3	English Workbook (Canadian Spelling)	\$ 17.00
CHADEO	French Workbook (Amstragram)	\$ 14.00
	Math Workbook (Numbers)	\$ 22.00
	Science Workbook (Éclair de génie)	\$ 14.00
	Worksheets	\$ 25.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 30.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda	\$ 9.00
	TOTAL FOR GRADE 3	
GRADE 4	English Workbook (Canadian Daily Reading Comprehension)	\$ 17.00
	French Workbook (Zig Zag)	\$ 21.00
	Math Workbook (Numbers)	\$ 22.00
	Science Workbook (Éclair de génie)	\$ 14.00
	Worksheets Consumable meterials (folders, notaback, due tange etc.)	\$ 25.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 30.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda	\$ 9.00
	TOTAL FOR GRADE 4	\$ 153.00
GRADE 5	French Workbook (Cap sur le français)	\$ 19.00
	Math Workbook (Decimals)	\$ 23.00
	Science Workbook (Éclair de génie)	\$ 14.00
	Worksheets	\$ 30.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.)	\$ 30.00
	Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 15.00
	Student Agenda	\$ 9.00
	TOTAL FOR GRADE 5	\$ 140.00
GRADE 6	French Workbook (Cap sur le français)	\$ 19.00
JIADE 0	Math Workbook (Decimals)	\$ 23.00
	Science Workbook (Éclair de génie)	\$ 23.00
	Worksheets	\$ 30.00
	**OTROTIOGG	
	Consumable materials (folders notehook duo-tange etc.)	\$ 30 00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) Bancroft School T-shirt	\$ 30.00 \$ 15.00
	Consumable materials (folders, notebook, duo-tangs, etc.) Bancroft School T-shirt Student Agenda	\$ 30.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 9.00

LUNCH SUPERVISION FEE FOR ALL STUDENTS: \$ 270.00 (\$1.50 / day)